WARRANTY: As always  E.L.S. is focused on quality. For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions.
E.L.S. 114  Galaxy Blvd. Toronto, Ontario M9W-4Y6
Tel.: (416) 749-7818 • Toll Free:1-800-267-2623 • Fax: (416) 749-8042  • www.emergencylighting.ca
The information in this brochure is typical and must not be interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance and/or characteristics.
ELS follows a policy of continuous advancements in development. For this reason specifications may change without notice.
        Series                 Voltage        Lamp Watts       Lamp Type          Options
N1- Single Head        06-6VDC          (eg. 09w)           Q-Quartz          BK-Black
N2- Double Head      12-12VDC         see lamp          T-Tungsten       SP-Custom
 N3- Triple Head        24-24VDC     selection chart                                   colour
 N4- Quad Head
Ordering Guide
N Series
Thermoplastic PAR18
Emergency Remotes
Description
The ELS N series are thermoplastic remote heads featuring a fully adjustable
locking tilt and swivel. Available with tungsten or quartz lamps up to 18W, these
remotes are designed for use with 6, 12 or 24V emergency lighting circuits. The
5” canopy mounts directly to a standard electrical box (not supplied). Standard
finish is white. Other colours are available, please consult ELS for details.
Warranty
As always, ELS is Focused on Quality. For complete warranty details, please see
our terms and conditions.
2.8000”
5.7416”
          4.7500      9.
5.0000” dia.
4.4304”
2.8000”
5.0000” dia.
6
9.3488”
          4.7500      9.
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
PAR18 - Small Heads
Q 8W, 10W, 12W 8W, 10W, 12W 12W
T 5.4W, 7.2W, 9W 5.4W, 9W, 12W, 18W 9W, 18W
Lamp Selection
Q = Quartz Halogen T = Tungsten
Approvals:
CSA Certified to
C22.2 #141